
BT Bid Tabulation

1000184 - Cook William W Legal Research LibraryBuilding: AEC Project #:P00018717

Project Name: Smith Underground South Skylight Replacement

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 11/22/2024Bid Pack Name:  

Sachse 

Construction 

The Albert M 

Higley Co

JS Vig 

Construction 

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

Commercial 

Contracting 

DeMaria 

Building 

Krull 

Construction 

Proposal $2,335,000 $2,700,777 $2,740,000 $3,067,000 Declined Declined Declined

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Declined

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Declined

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - Glazing assembly 

testing/086300.H - Performance 

Reports/specialized custom 

$-240,000 Declined Declined Declined

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - Laboratory reports for 

customproject specific system 

developed by Linel

$273,797 Declined Declined Declined

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - One table-top mockup 

of skylight

$42,000 Declined Declined Declined

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - Two table-top 

mockups of skylight

$53,000 Declined Declined Declined

Completion Date or Days 11/30/2025 11/30/2025 11/30/2025 11/30/2025 Declined Declined Declined

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 2Print Date: 11/22/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1000184 - Cook William W Legal Research LibraryBuilding: AEC Project #:P00018717

Project Name: Smith Underground South Skylight Replacement

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 11/22/2024Bid Pack Name:  

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name
D

e
cl

in
e

d

In
c
o

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
it
h

d
ra

w

DeMaria Building Company Incorporatedþ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Krull Construction Company Incorporatedþ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

JS Vig Construction Company Bidder's Note: Linel system lab reports are not available as this is a custom system. Similar skylight lab reports can 

be provided.
¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Commercial Contracting Corporation þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Sachse Construction and Development General Notes attached to Bidder's Bid Response.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

11/22/2024Austin Anderson 11/22/24

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 2Approved 104746_1Print Date: 11/22/2024


